POTTER & BRUMFIELD
SOLID STATE RELAYS
Three Phase SSR3 Series
INDUSTRIAL / POTTER & BRUMFIELD SOLID STATE RELAYS THREE PHASE SSR3 SERIES
TE Connectivity (TE)’s Potter & Brumfield Solid State Relays (SSR) are featured in
Industrial applications, where silent, fast and long electrical life in switching is required.
SSR3 series will add a three phase relay option to our SSR range of products. Which
is three individual single phase solid state relays packaged in a single housing, having

• CE certification
te.com
Potter & Brumfield, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained
herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties
of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this catalog are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are
subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
© 2021 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
03/20  JN
Type Output Load Load Voltage Part Code Part Number
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, AC i/p 40A
480V
SSR3S-480A40 2345984-7
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, AC i/p 50A SSR3S-480A50 2345984-8
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, AC i/p 75A SSR3S-480A75 2345984-9
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, DC i/p 40A SSR3S-480D40 1-2345984-5
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, DC i/p 50A SSR3S-480D50 1-2345984-6
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, DC i/p 75A SSR3S-480D75 1-2345984-7
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, R-DC i/p 40A SSR3S-480D40R 2-2345984-1
SSR3 SERIES-SCR, Panel Mount, R-DC i/p 50A SSR3S-480D50R 2-2345984-2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Type Output Load Load Voltage Part Code Part Number
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, AC i/p 10A
480VAC
SSR3T-480A10 2345984-1
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, AC i/p 16A SSR3T-480A16 2345984-2
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, AC i/p 25A SSR3T-480A25 2345984-5
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, AC i/p 40A SSR3T-480A40 2345984-6
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, DC i/p 10A SSR3T-480D10 1-2345984-1
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, DC i/p 16A SSR3T-480D16 1-2345984-2
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, DC i/p 25A SSR3T-480D25 1-2345984-3
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, DC i/p 40A SSR3T-480D40 1-2345984-4
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, R-DC i/p 10A SSR3T-480D10R 1-2345984-9
SSR3 SERIES-TRI, Panel Mount, R-DC i/p 25A SSR3T-480D25R 2-2345984-0